DTR Medical Surgical Instruments
Neurosurgical  Sterile Single-use Products
SCHUKNECHT SUCTION HANDLE  NEW
Removes the difficulty of cleaning a very narrow lumen
Suitable for theatre use and high risk procedures
Range of sizes from 20 to 24 standard wire gauge
Code Description Unit of Sale
SHK2020 Sterile Single-use Schuknecht Suction Handle 20swg, double packed
20 units
SHK2022 Sterile Single-use Schuknecht Suction Handle 22swg, double packed 20 units
SHK2024 Sterile Single-use Schuknecht Suction Handle 24swg, double packed 20 units
METAL "GLASS-TYPE" SUCTION HANDLE
Metal version of traditional glass suction handle
Suitable for where wide bore is required
Single-use to prevent cross contamination
Code
Description
Unit of Sale
GSH2001
Sterile Single-use Metal "Glass-Type" Suction Handle, 200mmx5mm OD (15fg), double packed
20 units
HOUSE SUCTION HANDLES
DTR Medical Surgical Instruments
Dual purpose suction and irrigation
Convenient suction control
Complete range of sizes from 0.7mm to 5.0mm
Single-use overcomes repairs to tips damaged through
drilling
Particularly suitable for collection of bone dust
Code Description Unit of Sale
HST0109/07 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (0.9 x 0.7mm), double packed 20 units
HST0112/09 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (1.2 x 0.9mm), double packed 20 units
HST0115/12 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (1.5 x 1.2mm), double packed 20 units
HST0118/18 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (1.8 x 1.8mm), double packed 20 units
HST0125/20 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (2.5 x 2.0mm), double packed 20 units
HST0130/20 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (3.0 x 2.0mm), double packed 20 units
HST0145/20 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (4.5 x 2.0mm), double packed 20 units
HST0145/30 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (4.5 x 3.0mm), double packed 20 units
HST0145/45 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (4.5 x 4.5mm), double packed 20 units
HST0150/45 Sterile Single-use House Suction & Irrigation Handle (4.5 x 4.5mm), double packed 20 units
FENESTRATED HOUSE SUCTION HANDLE
DTR Medical Surgical Instruments
Dual purpose suction and irrigation
Convenient suction control
Fenestrated tip to spread suction
Single-use overcomes repairs to tips damaged
through drilling
Code Description Unit of Sale
HSLF118/18 Sterile Single-use House Fenestrated Handle (1.8 x 1.8mm), double packed 20 units